
Goverdhan Modern Public School 
Examination Datesheet   

Session – 2024 - 25 
Class – IV         

Datesheet for P.T - 2 

03/08/2024 Saturday English 

10/08/2024 Saturday S.S.T 

17/08/2024 Saturday Science 

24/08/2024 Saturday English Vocabulary 

30/08/2024 Friday Maths 

07/09/2024 Saturday G.K 

14/09/2024 Saturday Hindi 

Parents Teacher Meeting on 28 September 2024 

Datesheet for P.T - 3 

05/10/2024 Saturday English 

09/10/2024 Wednesday English Vocabulary 

19/10/2024 Saturday Science 

26/10/2024 Saturday S.S.T 

11/11/2024 Monday Maths 

16/11/2024 Saturday G.K 

23/11/2024 Saturday Hindi 

Parents Teacher Meeting on 07 December 2024 

Datesheet for P.T- 4 

14/12/2024 Saturday English 

18/12/2024 Wednesday Eng Vocabulary 

21/12/2024 Saturday Science 

28/12/2024 Saturday S.S.T 

08/01/2024 Wednesday Maths 

11/01/2025 Saturday G.K 

18/01/2025 Saturday Hindi 

Parents Teacher Meeting on 08 February 2025 

Datesheet for Annual Examination 

25/02/2025 Tuesday English 

27/02/2025 Thursday Maths 

01/03/2025 Saturday Hindi 

03/03/2025 Monday Science 

05/03/2025 Wednesday S.S.T 

07/03/2025 Friday G.K 

08/03/2025 Saturday English Vocabulary 

Parents Teacher Meeting on 26 March 2025 
 


